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Time [STGEV

6:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7-00pm
7-30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm
11:00pm
11:30pm

Tune in between programming.
You never know what you might see!

MATV Bulletin Board
Senior Core & Balance
Filmbuilding Roundtable
Filmbuilding Roundtable
Life lszues

Dracut Arts

Holiday Tree Lighting
Practical Theology
Practical Theology

The Time Iz Now

The Time Iz Now
Filmbuilding Films 2023
Conectando

Juneteenth 2023
Juneteenth 2023
Juneteenth 2023
Juneteenth 2023
Filmbuilding Panel Talk
Filmbuilding Panel Talk
Filmbuilding Panel Talk
Reeling: Movie Review
021438

021438

Filmbuilding Films 2023
Filmbuilding Films 2023

Monday

MATV Bulletin Board

In the UMAverse

Camera Mosaigue

Camera Mosaique

Tele Soleil de Boston

Tele Soleil de Boston
MATV Bulletin Board
NTDOTY

NTDTV

WMCC Holiday Concert

MCC Holiday Concert

WMCC Holiday Concert
MATV Bulletin Board
Tom Feagley Celebration
Tom Feagley Celebration
Tom Feagley Celebration
Tom Feagley Celebration
Tele Galaxie

Tele Galaxie

Coffee with Serg

Coffee with Serg
Starship Wrestling

The Stevie B Show!

The Stevie B Show!
Filmbuilding Films 2023

January 2024

Public Access Program Schedule

Tuesday

MATV Bulletin Board
SPARTA Seniors!
Bare Fitnesz

Lights Camera Polka
Health Links

Heatlth Links

MATV Bulletin Board
Effort Pour Christ

Effort Pour Christ
Holiday Tree Lighting

Wednesday

MATV Bulletin Board
Stay Active

Artist Corner, The
Filmbuilding Panel Talk
Filmbuilding Panel Talk
Filmbuilding Panel Talk
MATV Bulletin Board
Around the Rim!
Senior Core & Balance
Coffee with Serg

UMA Annual Meeting 2023 Coffee with Serg

Health is Wealth

MATV Bulletin Board
Filmbuilding Films 2023
Senior Core & Balance
The Starving Artist
Reeling: Movie Review
Juneteenth 2023
Juneteenth 2023
Juneteenth 2023
Juneteenth 2023
Filmbuilding Roundtable
Filmbuilding Roundtable
Night Shift, The

Night Shift, The

Empowering Women
MATV Bulletin Board
Overcoming Addiction
Sidewalks Entertainment
021438

021438

Holiday Tree Lighting
The Teotal Woman
Sci-FiJournal
Sci-FiJournal

NE Muslim Festival 2023
NE Muslim Festival 2023
NE Muslim Festival 2023
Quincy Brisco's BATCAST

Thursday

MATV Bulletin Board
MCC Holiday Concert

MCC Holiday Concert

MCC Holiday Concert

Tele Galaxie

Tele Galaxie

MATV Bulletin Board
Dr. Rabies’ Mad Movies
Dr. Rabies’ Mad Movies
Dr. Rabies’ Mad Movies
Dr. Rabies’ Mad Movies
Lights Camera Polka
MATV Bulletin Board
Around the Rim!
Sidewalks Entertainment
Tele Soleil de Boston

Tele Soleil de Boston

On the Road with Jazzy Bill
On the Road with Jazzy Bill
Camera Mosaigue

Camera Mosaigue
Filmbuilding Films 2023
Filmbuilding Films 2023
Beyond the Rim!
Beyond the Rim!

Local Programming is listed in bold

MATYV program schedules are subject to change without notice.

145 Pleasant St. Malden, MA

(781) 321 - 6400

www.matv.org | urbanMediaArts.org

Friday

MATV Bulletin Board
SPARTA Seniors!
Conectando

The Starving Artist
Energy Week

Energy Week

MATV Bulletin Board
Filmbuilding Roundtable
Filmbuilding Roundtable
Life lzzsues

Filmbuilding Films 2023
Filmbuilding Films 2023
MATV Bulletin Board
“olanda Style and Glamour
Starship Wrestling
MATV Open Slot

MATV Open Slot

MATV Open Slot

MATV Open Slot
Reeling: Movie Review
In the UMAverse
Around the Rim!

Saturday

MATV Bulletin Board
Stay Active

Reeling: Movie Review
Bare Fitness

Effort Pour Christ

Effort Pour Christ

MATV Bulletin Board
Sci-FiJournal

Sci-Fi Journal
Empowering Women
Holiday Tree Lighting
In the UMAverse
MATV Bulletin Board
World Fugion Show, The
UMA Annual Meeting 2023
02148

02148

NTDTV

NTDTV

Overcoming Addiction
Filmbuilding Panel Talk
Filmbuilding Panel Talk

UMA Annual Meeting 2023 Filmbuilding Panel Talk

World Fusion Show, The
Quincy Brisco's BATCAST

Beyond the Rim!
Beyond the Rim!

Questions? Comments?
Email: james@urbanMediaArts.org
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Time [SG0EL Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
E6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

Time
6:00am

MATV Bulietin Boord MATV Bulletin Boord MATV Bulletin Boord MATV Bulletin Board
Forestdale Winter Concert Malden-Medford Game 2023  Forestdale Winter Concert Malden-Medford Game 2023
Photoshop Tutorial Malden-Medford Game 2023 Photoshop Tutorial Malden-Medford Game 2023
Conversation with Oliver Hart Malden-Medford Game 2022  Conversation with Oliver Hart  Malden-Medford Game 2023
Lunenburg Storytime Malden-Medford Game 2023  Lunenburg Storytime Malden-Medford Game 2023
Lunenburg Storytime Malden-Medford Game 2023  Lunenburg Storytime Malden-Medford Game 2023
Wonderland Spectacle Co. Malden-Medford Game 2023 Wonderland Spectacle Co. Malden-Medford Game 2023
Haunted Studio 2023 Forestdale Winter Concert Haunted 5tudio 2023 Forestdale Winter Concert
Haunted Studio 2023 Foltz Studio Haunted 5tudio 2023 Foltz Studio

Haunted Studio 2023 Foltz Studio Haunted 5tudio 2023 Foltz Studio

Haunted Studio 2023 Haunted Studic 2023

Wonderland Spectacle Co. Wonderland Spectacle Co.

Sunday
MATV Bulletin Board

Monday
MATV Bulletin Board

Tuesday
MATV Bulletin Board

Wednesday
MATV Bulletin Board

January 2024

MATV Bulletin Boord
Forestdale Winter Concert
Photoshop Tutorial
Conversation with Oliver Hart
Lunenburg Storytime
Lunenburg Storytime
Wonderland Spectacle Co.
Haunted 5tudio 2023
Haunted Studio 2023
Haunted Studio 2023
Haunted Studio 2023

Thursday
MATV Bulletin Board

MATV Bulletin Board
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Forestdale Winter Concert
Foltz Studio

Foltz Studio

Waonderland Spectacle Co.

Friday
MATV Bulletin Board

11:00am |City Hall Showcase

1:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:530pm
6:00pm
B6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
B8:00pm
8:30pm
S:00pm
9:30pm

City Hall Showcase

City Hall Showcase

City Hall Showcase

City Hall Showcase

MATV Bulletin Board MATV Bulletin Board MATV Bulletin Board MATV Bulletin Board MATV Bulletin Board
School Committee Mtg. Malden City Council Beacon Hill Update School Committee Mtg. Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
School Committee Mtg, Malden City Council Paul Donato Conversation School Committee Mtg.  Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
School Committee Mtg, Malden City Council Karen Anderson Tribute School Committee Mtg. Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
School Committee Mtg. Malden City Council Iy Civil war Soldier School Committee Mtg. Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
School Committee Mtg, Malden City Council Conversation with Rep. Clark  School Committee Mtg. Paul Donato Conversation
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024  Karen Anderson Tribute Town Hall wfSen. Lewis V50 Corner Town Hall w/Sen. Lewis
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024  School Committee Mtg., Town Hall wfSen. Lewis Your Voice on the Hill  Town Hall w/fSen. Lewis
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024  School Committee Mtg. Town Hall w/Sen. Lewis Beacon Hill Update Town Hall w/fSen. Lewis
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024  School Committee Mtg, Malden City Council Planning Board /BoA Karen Anderson Tribute
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024  School Committee Mtg, Malden City Council Planning Board /BoA Malden City Council
Malden City Council School Committee Mtg. Malden City Council Planning Board /BofA Malden City Council
Malden City Council Town Hall w/Sen. Lewis Malden City Council Planning Board /BoA Malden City Council
Malden City Council Town Hall w/Sen, Lewis Malden City Council Planning Board /BoA Malden City Council
Malden City Council Town Hall w/Sen. Lewis Malden City Council Planning Board /BoA Malden City Council

City Hall Showcase

MATV Bulletin Board

Your Voice on the Hill

Paul Donato Conversation
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
MPD Swearing-In Ceremony
Conversation with Rep. Clark
W50 Corner

Board of Appeal

Board of Appeal

Board of Appeal

Board of Appeal

145 Pleasant St. Malden, MA
(781) 321 — 6400
www.matv.org | urbanMediaArts.org

MATV Bulietin Board
Forestdale Winter Concert
Conversation with Oliver Hart
Foltz Studio

Foltz Studio
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023
Malden-Medford Game 2023

Saturday
MATV Bulletin Board

City Hall Showcase

MATV Bulletin Board
Malden City Council
Malden City Council
Malden City Council
Malden City Council
Malden City Council
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
Inaugural Ceremaonies 2024
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
Inaugural Ceremonies 2024
Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Education Channel

Government Channel



